US CHAMPIONSHIPS

2016 Catalina Channel Crossing
Men's/Master's Coed

Place Finish Order Canoe # Clocked Time Crew Name
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89
104
133
115
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300
116
16

23
121X
562
17

4:53:28
5:13:28
5:16:00
5:34:48

4:14:39
4:17:09
4:19:21
4:45:43

4:37:25
4:37:40
4:44:19
4:44:40
4:59:26

4:52:24
4:54:49

4:26:58
4:30:47
4:44:43
4:52:42

3:57:25
4:06:01
4:14:41
4:16:43
4:23:.01

Imua Outrigger Canoe Club
Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club
Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club
Kapolio'kaehukai

Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanikai Canoe Club/NAC

Hui Nalu Juniors

Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
Ka Nai a Outrigger Canoe Club

Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

Kai Ikaika Paddling Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Imua Outrigger Canoe Club
Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

Outrigger Team California
Dana Outrigger Canoe Club
Outrigger Santa Cruz

Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club
Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

Race Division
Coed-Masters
Coed-Masters
Coed-Masters
Coed-Masters

Men - 19 & Under
Men - 19 & Under
Men - 19 & Under
Men - 19 & Under
Men - 19 & Under

Men - Bradley
Men - Bradley
Men - Bradley
Men - Bradley
Men - Bradley

Men - Golden Masters
Men - Golden Masters

Men - Masters
Men - Masters
Men - Masters
Men - Masters

Men - Masters UL
Men - Masters UL
Men - Masters UL
Men - Masters UL
Men - Masters UL

Origin

Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California

Southern California

Oahu/Southern California

Oahu
Southern California
Southern California

Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California

Southern California
Southern California

Oregon

Southern California
Southern California
Southern California

Southern California
Southern California
Northern California
Southern California
Southern California
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39
50
54

408
132
141

131
334
73
25
365
134
19

333
707
624
411
80
410
299

888
31U
21
85
126
564
320

90
310
144

91
399

96
215
404
405
563

4:34:31
4:50:16
4:56:48

4:25:21
4:30:58
4:33:11
4:59:58
5:06:14
5:10:09
5:22:07

3:36:42
3:37:48
3:42:38
3:45:05
3:45:51
4:00:22
4:00:47
4:01:27
4:01:39
4:02:37
4:02:56
4:03:50
4:04:28
4:05:10
4:08:24
4:12:23
4:19:25
4:23:28
4:24:52
4:26:32
4:28:10
4:34:30
4:43:37
4:46:56
4:59:07
5:10:06

Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
Fairway Gorge Paddling Club

Washington Canoe Club

Fairway Gorge Paddling Club

Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club
Washington Canoe Club

Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club

Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club*
Team Arizona Outrigger Canoe Club

Paddling Connection

Red Bull/Na Koa Kona

Moua Tamaiti No Papara
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Newport Aquatic Center (NAC)
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club
Wa'akapaemua

Imua Outrigger Canoe Club

Hui Waa Outrigger Canoe Club
O Kalani Outrigger Canoe Club
Newport Aquatic Center (NAC)
Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club
Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club
Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club
Dana Outrigger Canoe Club

He'e Nalu OCC

Mololo Taco (LACO Lifeguards)
San Diego Outrigger Canoe Club
Kai Elua Outrigger Canoe Club
Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club
Pale Kai Outrigger Canoe Club
Na Leo O Ke Kai

Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club
Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club*

*Penalties Accessed

Men - Senior Masters
Men - Senior Masters
Men - Senior Masters

Men - Spec
Men - Spec
Men - Spec
Men - Spec
Men - Spec
Men - Spec
Men - Spec

Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited
Men - Unlimited

Southern California
Southern California
Canada

Washington DC
Canada

Southern California
Washington DC
Southern California
Southern California
Arizona

Tahiti

Big Island

Tahiti

Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Molokai

Southern California
Northern California
Northern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Northern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
Southern California
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