

2016 Catalina Channel Crossing Men's/Master's Coed

Place	Finish Order	Canoe #	Clocked Time	Crew Name	Race Division	Origin
1	6	27	4:53:28	Imua Outrigger Canoe Club	Coed-Masters	Southern California
2	20	151	5:13:28	Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club	Coed-Masters	Southern California
3	24	20	5:16:00	Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club	Coed-Masters	Southern California
4	41	50	5:34:48	Kapolio'kaehukai	Coed-Masters	Southern California
4	22	400	4.4.4.20		Marca 40 0 Hz day	Contleme California
1	22	409	4:14:39	Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - 19 & Under	Southern California
2	26	805	4:17:09	Lanikai Canoe Club/NAC	Men - 19 & Under	Oahu/Southern California
3	27	88	4:19:21	Hui Nalu Juniors	Men - 19 & Under	Oahu
4	48	981	4:45:43	Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - 19 & Under	Southern California
DQ	21	0		Dana Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - 19 & Under	Southern California
						0 11 0 115 1
1	42	89	4:37:25	Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Bradley	Southern California
2	43	104	4:37:40	Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Bradley	Southern California
3	45	133	4:44:19	Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Bradley	Southern California
4	47	115	4:44:40	Ka Nai a Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Bradley	Southern California
5	56	4	4:59:26	Dana Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Bradley	Southern California
1	51	140	4:52:24	Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Golden Masters	Southern California
2	53	13	4:54:49	Dana Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Golden Masters	Southern California
1	34	300	4:26:58	Kai Ikaika Paddling Club	Men - Masters	Oregon
2	36	116	4:30:47	Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Masters	Southern California
3	46	16	4:44:43	Imua Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Masters	Southern California
4	52	9	4:52:42	Dana Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Masters	Southern California
1	7	6	3:57:25	Outrigger Team California	Men - Masters UL	Southern California
2	17	23	4:06:01	Dana Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Masters UL	Southern California
3	23	121X	4:14:41	Outrigger Santa Cruz	Men - Masters UL	Northern California
4	25	562	4:16:43	Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Masters UL	Southern California
5	29	17	4:23:01	Dana Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Masters UL	Southern California

1 2 3	39 50 54	408 132 141	4:34:31 4:50:16 4:56:48	Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club Fairway Gorge Paddling Club	Men - Senior Masters Men - Senior Masters Men - Senior Masters	Southern California Southern California Canada
1	32	131	4:25:21	Washington Canoe Club	Men - Spec	Washington DC
2	37	334	4:30:58	Fairway Gorge Paddling Club	Men - Spec	Canada
3	38	73	4:33:11	Hokuloa Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Spec	Southern California
4	57	25	4:59:58	Washington Canoe Club	Men - Spec	Washington DC
5	60	365	5:06:14	Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Spec	Southern California
7	59	134	5:10:09	Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club*	Men - Spec	Southern California
6	61	19	5:22:07	Team Arizona Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Spec	Arizona
1	1	333	3:36:42	Paddling Connection	Men - Unlimited	Tahiti
2	2	707	3:37:48	Red Bull/Na Koa Kona	Men - Unlimited	Big Island
3	3	624	3:42:38	Moua Tamaiti No Papara	Men - Unlimited	Tahiti
4	4	411	3:45:05	Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
5	5	80	3:45:51	Newport Aquatic Center (NAC)	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
6	8	410	4:00:22	Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
7	9	299	4:00:47	Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
8	10	7	4:01:27	Wa'akapaemua	Men - Unlimited	Molokai
9	11	888	4:01:39	Imua Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
10	12	31 U	4:02:37	Hui Waa Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Northern California
11	13	21	4:02:56	O Kalani Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Northern California
12	14	85	4:03:50	Newport Aquatic Center (NAC)	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
13	15	126	4:04:28	Marina del Rey Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
14	16	564	4:05:10	Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
15	18	320	4:08:24	Oceanside Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
16	19	2	4:12:23	Dana Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
17	28	90	4:19:25	He'e Nalu OCC	Men - Unlimited	Northern California
18	30	310	4:23:28	Mololo Taco (LACO Lifeguards)	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
19	31	144	4:24:52	San Diego Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
20	33	91	4:26:32	Kai Elua Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
21	35	399	4:28:10	Hanohano Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
22	40	96	4:34:30	Pale Kai Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
23	44	215	4:43:37	Na Leo O Ke Kai	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
24	49	404	4:46:56	Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
25	55	405	4:59:07	Lanakila Outrigger Canoe Club	Men - Unlimited	Southern California
26	58	563	5:10:06	Kahakai Outrigger Canoe Club*	Men - Unlimited	Southern California

^{*}Penalties Accessed